Mount Olive (10-8, 7-5 CC) -vs- North Greenville (7-9, 4-8 CC)

02/02/13 at Tigerville, S.C. (Hayes Gymnasium

Date: 02/02/13 Score By Period 1 2 Total
;‘t':‘ez: dg;]%gng"n Mount Olive 35 52 87
Site: Tigerville, S.C. (Hayes Gymnasium North Greenville 40 42 82
Mount Olive 87
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Mahamed Ibrahim * 29 4-7 2-2 4-4 1-2 3 2 2 0 0 1 14
23 Dory Hines * 35 3-18 0-0 4-6 10-0 10 2 2 0 1 0 10
33 Jordan McCain * 17 1-5 0-2 8-8 3-2 5 2 1 2 1 1 10
22 Deshaune Green * 15 3-6 0-0 4-5 1-1 2 4 1 0 1 0 10
05 Ewon Wright * 13 2-9 0-3 0-0 1-4 5 1 0 1 0 1 4
02 Darrell Patterson 30 6-18 2-9 9-10 0-6 6 1 2 1 0 3 23
01 Dontrell Brite 23 4-7 1-4 2-2 0-2 2 1 2 0 1 0 11
04 Kendall Hargrove 27 1-2 0-0 3-4 1-6 7 1 0 2 1 0 5
15 Mike Moore 6 O0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
32 Caleb Henderson 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 (0] 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 24-73 5-20 34-39 20-25 45 17 10 6 5 7 87
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 12-37 32.43 % 4-11 36.36 % 7-8 87.50 %
Second Half 12-36  33.33 % 1-9 11.11 % 27-31 87.10 %
Total 24-73 32.9% 5-20 25.0% 34-39 87.2%
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 21 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 4
Lead Changed: 8 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 19 Bench Points: 39 Largest Lead: 0 O
North Greenville 82
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 DEAN, Chris * 37 8-12 1-3 5-5 2-4 6 5 4 1 2 0 22
22  PATTERSON, Tyshawn & 35 5-14 0-2 6-7 0-2 2 3 0 6 0 1 16
21  JOHNSON, Keith * 34 5-9 2-3 0-0 0-9 9 3 4 3 0 0 12
03 FRANKLIN, Tim & 36 2-5 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 3 8 5 0 0 6
10 BROWN, Phillip * 17 2-6 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 5 3 0 3 0 4
15 PRYOR, Jamaal 23 5-6 0-0 4-6 1-5 6 4 0 0 1 0 14
14  ELLIS, Jimmy 14 3-6 2-5 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 8
04 CLEMENTS, AJ 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 30-59 5-14 17-20 6-31 37 25 19 16 6 1 82
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 17-34 50.00 % 2-9 22.22% 4-5 80.00 %
Second Half 13-25 52.00 % 3-5 60.00 % 13-15 86.67 %
Total 30-59 50.8 % 5-14 35.7 % 17-20 85.0 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 7 times(s)

Points in the Paint: 42
Largest Lead: 0 O

Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 5 times(s)
Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 22

Fast Break Points: 14



VISITORS: Mount Olive

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: North Greenville

BLOCK by GREEN,DESHAUNE
REBOUND DEF by WRIGHT,EWON
MISS 3PTR by WRIGHT,EWON
REBOUND OFF by HINES,DORY
MISS JUMPER by GREEN,DESHAUNE

TURNOVER by MCCAIN,JORDAN
FOUL by WRIGHT,EWON

TURNOVER by MCCAIN,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by WRIGHT,EWON
REBOUND OFF by HINES,DORY
MISS JUMPER by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED

GOOD JUMPER by GREEN,DESHAUNE
ASSIST by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED

GOOD FT by GREEN,DESHAUNE
GOOD FT by GREEN,DESHAUNE
SUB IN by PATTERSON,DARRELL
SUB IN by HARGROVE,KENDALL
SUB OUT by MCCAIN,JORDAN
SUB OUT by WRIGHT,EWON

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY

GOOD 3PTR by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED
ASSIST by HINES,DORY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by PATTERSON,DARRELL
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY

REBOUND DEF by GREEN,DESHAUNE
TURNOVER by PATTERSON,DARRELL

REBOUND DEF by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED
GOOD 3PTR by PATTERSON,DARRELL
ASSIST by GREEN,DESHAUNE

19:55
19:55

19:43
19:26
19:11
18:46
18:26
18:14
18:03
18:02

18:00
17:43

17:36

17:30

17:03
16:45
16:43
16:43
16:43
16:43
16:43
16:43
16:43
16:19

0-2

0-6

2-6

3-6
4-6

7-8

10-8

10-10

H2

H 4

H6

H 4

H3
H2

H 4

H1

V2

MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,KEITH

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,PHILLIP
TURNOVER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

GOOD LAYUP by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN(in the paint)
ASSIST by BROWN,PHILLIP

STEAL by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

GOOD LAYUP by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,PHILLIP
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,KEITH(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by BROWN,PHILLIP

TURNOVER by FRANKLIN,TIM
FOUL by FRANKLIN,TIM

MISS JUMPER by BROWN,PHILLIP

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KEITH
GOOD LAYUP by DEAN,CHRIS(in the paint)
ASSIST by JOHNSON,KEITH

MISS 3PTR by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

FOUL by BROWN,PHILLIP

BLOCK by BROWN,PHILLIP
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,PHILLIP
MISS LAYUP by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

MISS JUMPER by DEAN,CHRIS

GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,KEITH(in the paint)
ASSIST by FRANKLIN,TIM
FOUL by BROWN,PHILLIP



GOOD FT by GREEN,DESHAUNE 13:19 11-10 V1

MISS FT by GREEN,DESHAUNE 13:19
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KEITH
13:19 SUB IN by PRYOR,JAMAAL
13:19 SUB OUT by BROWN,PHILLIP
13:07 MISS JUMPER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
BLOCK by HARGROVE,KENDALL 13:07
REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,DARRELL --
13:00 FOUL by PRYOR,JAMAAL
GOOD FT by PATTERSON,DARRELL 13:00 12-10 V2
GOOD FT by PATTERSON,DARRELL 13:00 13-10 V3
SUB IN by BRITE,DONTRELL 13:00
SUB OUT by HINES,DORY 13:00
12:32 13-12 V1 GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,KEITH(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by PATTERSON,DARRELL 12:26 16-12 V 4
ASSIST by BRITE,DONTRELL --
11:53 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,KEITH
REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,DARRELL --
MISS LAYUP by GREEN,DESHAUNE 11:44

-- REBOUND DEF by PRYOR,JAMAAL
11:36 16-14 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by DEAN,CHRIS(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by FRANKLIN,TIM
MISS 3PTR by PATTERSON,DARRELL 11:11
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KEITH
10:58 MISS JUMPER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB IN by HINES,DORY 10:56
SUB IN by MOORE,MIKE 10:56
SUB OUT by GREEN,DESHAUNE 10:56
SUB OUT by HARGROVE,KENDALL 10:56

10:55 16-17 H1 GOOD 3PTR by DEAN,CHRIS
-- ASSIST by FRANKLIN,TIM

GOOD JUMPER by BRITE,DONTRELL(in the paint) 10:39 18-17 V1
10:03 MISS JUMPER by FRANKLIN,TIM
BLOCK by HINES,DORY 10:03
REBOUND DEF by BRITE,DONTRELL --
MISS LAYUP by PATTERSON,DARRELL 09:56
-- REBOUND DEF by PRYOR,JAMAAL
FOUL by MOORE,MIKE 09:47
09:47 TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
09:47 18-18 GOOD FT by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
09:47 18-19 H1 GOOD FT by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
09:47 SUB IN by ELLIS,JIMMY
09:47 SUB OUT by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY 09:35
09:35 BLOCK by PRYOR,JAMAAL
-- REBOUND DEF by PRYOR,JAMAAL
09:28 MISS 3PTR by DEAN,CHRIS
REBOUND DEF by BRITE,DONTRELL --
MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY 09:21
09:21 BLOCK by DEAN,CHRIS
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by BRITE,DONTRELL 09:11
REBOUND OFF by HINES,DORY --
GOOD JUMPER by HINES,DORY(in the paint) 09:01 20-19 V1
08:36 MISS JUMPER by PRYOR,JAMAAL

-- REBOUND OFF by DEAN,CHRIS
08:33 20-21 H1 GOOD JUMPER by DEAN,CHRIS(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by PATTERSON,DARRELL 08:20
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KEITH
08:08 20-24 H4 GOOD 3PTR by ELLIS,JIMMY
-- ASSIST by JOHNSON,KEITH



MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY

FOUL by PATTERSON,DARRELL

FOUL by GREEN,DESHAUNE

MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY

FOUL by GREEN,DESHAUNE

SUB IN by HARGROVE,KENDALL
SUB OUT by MOORE,MIKE
MISS JUMPER by PATTERSON,DARRELL

REBOUND DEF by HARGROVE,KENDALL

GOOD JUMPER by PATTERSON,DARRELL

MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY

GOOD JUMPER by BRITE,DONTRELL(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED
ASSIST by BRITE,DONTRELL

GOOD JUMPER by HINES,DORY

BLOCK by BRITE,DONTRELL

SUB IN by WRIGHT,EWON
SUB OUT by BRITE,DONTRELL

MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY
REBOUND OFF by HARGROVE,KENDALL
GOOD JUMPER by HARGROVE,KENDALL(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HARGROVE,KENDALL
MISS 3PTR by PATTERSON,DARRELL
REBOUND OFF by HINES,DORY

GOOD FT by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED
GOOD FT by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED
SUB IN by BRITE,DONTRELL

SUB OUT by PATTERSON,DARRELL

20-26

20-27

20-28

22-28
22-30

24-30
24-32
26-32

26-34
28-34

28-36

30-36

31-36
32-36

H 6

H7

H8

H 6
H8

H 6
H8
H 6

H8
H 6

H8

H 6

H5
H4

REBOUND DEF by ELLIS,JIMMY

GOOD JUMPER by PRYOR,JAMAAL(in the paint)
ASSIST by FRANKLIN,TIM

GOOD FT by PRYOR,JAMAAL

REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,TIM

MISS FT by PRYOR,JAMAAL
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by PRYOR,JAMAAL

REBOUND DEF by DEAN,CHRIS
MISS 3PTR by ELLIS,JIMMY

GOOD JUMPER by DEAN,CHRIS

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KEITH
FOUL by JOHNSON,KEITH
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,KEITH
SUB IN by BROWN,PHILLIP

SUB IN by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
SUB OUT by DEAN,CHRIS

SUB OUT by PRYOR,JAMAAL

GOOD LAYUP by FRANKLIN,TIM(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by FRANKLIN,TIM

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB IN by CLEMENTS,AJ

SUB OUT by FRANKLIN,TIM
GOOD JUMPER by ELLIS,JIMMY
ASSIST by BROWN,PHILLIP

MISS 3PTR by ELLIS,JIMMY

FOUL by CLEMENTS,AJ

SUB IN by DEAN,CHRIS

SUB IN by PRYOR,JAMAAL

SUB OUT by BROWN,PHILLIP

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KEITH

MISS 3PTR by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN



REBOUND DEF by WRIGHT,EWON
MISS JUMPER by HARGROVE,KENDALL

MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY

REBOUND DEF by HARGROVE,KENDALL
MISS 3PTR by WRIGHT,EWON

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHT,EWON
GOOD 3PTR by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

STEAL by MOORE,MIKE
MISS JUMPER by WRIGHT,EWON

MISS JUMPER by WRIGHT,EWON

32-38

35-38

35-40

H 6

H3

H5

REBOUND DEF by DEAN,CHRIS

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by PRYOR,JAMAAL(in the paint)
ASSIST by DEAN,CHRIS

REBOUND DEF by ELLIS,JIMMY

MISS 3PTR by CLEMENTS,AJ

REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
MISS JUMPER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

TURNOVER by CLEMENTS,AJ

REBOUND DEF by DEAN,CHRIS
GOOD JUMPER by DEAN,CHRIS

REBOUND DEF by CLEMENTS,AJ

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Mount Olive Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: North Greenville
19:41 MISS JUMPER by FRANKLIN,TIM
- REBOUND OFF by BROWN,PHILLIP
19:13 TURNOVER by FRANKLIN,TIM
GOOD JUMPER by GREEN,DESHAUNE(in the paint) 19:02 37-40 H3
18:48 TURNOVER by FRANKLIN,TIM
STEAL by WRIGHT,EWON 18:47
GOOD DUNK by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED (fastbreak)(in the
paint) 18:45 39-40 H1
ASSIST by HINES,DORY --
18:43 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
18:43 TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
FOUL by HINES,DORY 18:18
18:18 39-41 H2 GOOD FT by DEAN,CHRIS
18:18 39-42 H 3 GOOD FT by DEAN,CHRIS
MISS 3PTR by MCCAIN,JORDAN 18:09
REBOUND OFF by HINES,DORY --
18:04 FOUL by FRANKLIN,TIM
GOOD FT by HINES,DORY 18:04 40-42 H2
GOOD FT by HINES,DORY 18:04 41-42 H1
17:59 TURNOVER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
STEAL by MCCAIN,JORDAN 17:58
MISS JUMPER by MCCAIN,JORDAN 17:57
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KEITH
17:54 MISS JUMPER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
REBOUND DEF by WRIGHT,EWON --
GOOD JUMPER by WRIGHT,EWON 17:54 43-42 V1
ASSIST by MCCAIN,JORDAN --
17:54 MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,KEITH
REBOUND DEF by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED --
MISS 3PTR by MCCAIN,JORDAN 17:54
REBOUND OFF by WRIGHT,EWON --
MISS JUMPER by WRIGHT,EWON 17:54
REBOUND OFF by GREEN,DESHAUNE --
MISS JUMPER by GREEN,DESHAUNE 17:54



17:54 BLOCK by BROWN,PHILLIP
REBOUND OFF by HINES,DORY --

MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY 17:48
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KEITH
17:42 FOUL by DEAN,CHRIS
17:38 TURNOVER by DEAN,CHRIS
SUB IN by PATTERSON,DARRELL 16:46
SUB OUT by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED 16:46
MISS JUMPER by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED 16:32

-- REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,TIM
16:25 43-44 H1 GOOD DUNK by BROWN,PHILLIP(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by FRANKLIN,TIM

TURNOVER by WRIGHT,EWON 16:14
16:10 BLOCK by BROWN,PHILLIP
FOUL by GREEN,DESHAUNE 16:10
SUB IN by MOORE,MIKE 16:10
SUB OUT by GREEN,DESHAUNE 16:10

15:57 43-46 H3 GOOD JUMPER by DEAN,CHRIS(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by JOHNSON,KEITH

FOUL by HINES,DORY 15:57
15:57 43-47 H4 GOOD FT by DEAN,CHRIS
MISS JUMPER by MOORE,MIKE 15:46
15:46 BLOCK by DEAN,CHRIS
-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,PHILLIP
FOUL by MOORE,MIKE 15:42

15:42 43-48 HS5 GOOD FT by DEAN,CHRIS
15:42 43-49 H6 GOOD FT by DEAN,CHRIS
MISS JUMPER by WRIGHT,EWON 15:25
REBOUND OFF by HINES,DORY --

15:17 FOUL by FRANKLIN,TIM
GOOD FT by PATTERSON,DARRELL 15:17 44-49 H5
GOOD FT by PATTERSON,DARRELL 15:17 45-49 HA4
FOUL by MCCAIN,JORDAN 15:08
14:56 MISS JUMPER by BROWN,PHILLIP
REBOUND DEF by MCCAIN,JORDAN --
MISS 3PTR by PATTERSON,DARRELL 14:49

-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KEITH
14:36 45-51 H6 GOOD JUMPER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by WRIGHT,EWON 14:15 47-51 HA4
13:57 MISS JUMPER by BROWN,PHILLIP
REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,DARRELL --
13:48 FOUL by BROWN,PHILLIP
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 13:48
GOOD FT by HINES,DORY 13:48 48-51 H3
GOOD FT by HINES,DORY 13:48 49-51 H2
FOUL by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED 13:48
SUB IN by HARGROVE,KENDALL 13:48
SUB IN by HENDERSON,CALEB 13:48
SUB IN by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED 13:48
SUB OUT by MOORE,MIKE 13:48
SUB OUT by MCCAIN,JORDAN 13:48
SUB OUT by WRIGHT,EWON 13:48
13:34 TURNOVER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
STEAL by PATTERSON,DARRELL 13:34
13:34 FOUL by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
GOOD JUMPER by PATTERSON,DARRELL 13:25 51-51
12:45 MISS JUMPER by BROWN,PHILLIP

REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,DARRELL -
TURNOVER by HARGROVE,KENDALL 12:31
12:26 51-53 H2 GOOD LAYUP by BROWN,PHILLIP(fastbreak)(in the paint)
= ASSIST by DEAN,CHRIS
12:14 FOUL by BROWN,PHILLIP



MISS FT by HARGROVE,KENDALL
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by HARGROVE,KENDALL
SUB IN by BRITE,DONTRELL

SUB OUT by HINES,DORY

STEAL by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED

GOOD LAYUP by PATTERSON,DARRELL (fastbreak)(in the
paint)

ASSIST by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED

STEAL by PATTERSON,DARRELL
GOOD JUMPER by PATTERSON,DARRELL

MISS 3PTR by PATTERSON,DARRELL
REBOUND OFF by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED

GOOD FT by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED
GOOD FT by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED

GOOD 3PTR by BRITE,DONTRELL
ASSIST by PATTERSON,DARRELL

MISS JUMPER by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED

MISS 3PTR by BRITE,DONTRELL

FOUL by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED

SUB IN by GREEN,DESHAUNE
SUB IN by HINES,DORY

SUB OUT by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED
SUB OUT by PATTERSON,DARRELL
MISS 3PTR by BRITE,DONTRELL

FOUL by HENDERSON,CALEB

REBOUND DEF by HARGROVE,KENDALL

SUB IN by PATTERSON,DARRELL

SUB OUT by HENDERSON,CALEB

MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by GREEN,DESHAUNE(in the paint)
ASSIST by PATTERSON,DARRELL

GOOD FT by GREEN,DESHAUNE

12:14

12:14
12:14
12:14
12:14
12:14
12:14
12:14
12:08
12:06

52-53

54-53

56-53

56-56

57-56

58-56

58-58

61-58

61-60

61-62

61-63
61-64

63-64

64-64
64-66

H1

Vi

V3

Vi
V2

V3

Vi

H1

H2
H3

H1

H2

SUB IN by ELLIS,JIMMY

SUB IN by PRYOR,JAMAAL

SUB OUT by BROWN,PHILLIP

SUB OUT by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
TURNOVER by FRANKLIN,TIM

TURNOVER by JOHNSON,KEITH

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by ELLIS,JIMMY
ASSIST by JOHNSON,KEITH

FOUL by PRYOR,JAMAAL

SUB IN by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KEITH

GOOD LAYUP by PRYOR,JAMAAL (fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by DEAN,CHRIS

MISS 3PTR by ELLIS,JIMMY
REBOUND OFF by DEAN,CHRIS
GOOD JUMPER by DEAN,CHRIS(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,TIM

GOOD LAYUP by PATTERSON, TYSHAWN (fastbreak)(in the
paint)

ASSIST by FRANKLIN,TIM
REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD FT by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
GOOD FT by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

REBOUND DEF by DEAN,CHRIS

MISS FT by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

FOUL by PRYOR,JAMAAL

GOOD JUMPER by PRYOR,JAMAAL(in the paint)



GOOD FT by HARGROVE,KENDALL
GOOD FT by HARGROVE,KENDALL

STEAL by PATTERSON,DARRELL

MISS FT by PATTERSON,DARRELL
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by PATTERSON,DARRELL

FOUL by GREEN,DESHAUNE

SUB IN by MCCAIN,JORDAN

SUB OUT by GREEN,DESHAUNE
MISS LAYUP by HINES,DORY
REBOUND OFF by MCCAIN,JORDAN
MISS JUMPER by MCCAIN,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,DARRELL
GOOD LAYUP by BRITE,DONTRELL(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by PATTERSON,DARRELL
REBOUND OFF by HINES,DORY
GOOD JUMPER by HINES,DORY(in the paint)

GOOD FT by MCCAIN,JORDAN
GOOD FT by MCCAIN,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by MCCAIN,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by PATTERSON,DARRELL

REBOUND OFF by MCCAIN,JORDAN

GOOD JUMPER by MCCAIN,JORDAN(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
TURNOVER by HARGROVE,KENDALL
FOUL by HARGROVE,KENDALL

MISS JUMPER by PATTERSON,DARRELL
REBOUND OFF by HINES,DORY
MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY
REBOUND OFF by HINES,DORY

MISS FT by HINES,DORY

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by HINES,DORY

MISS JUMPER by PATTERSON,DARRELL

REBOUND DEF by HARGROVE,KENDALL
MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY

65-66
66-66

67-66
67-68

67-69

69-69

71-69
71-72

72-72
73-72

75-72

75-73
75-74

H1

Vi
H1

H2

V2
H1

Vi

V3

V2
Vi

ASSIST by DEAN,CHRIS
FOUL by PRYOR,JAMAAL

SUB IN by JOHNSON,KEITH
SUB OUT by ELLIS,JIMMY
TURNOVER by FRANKLIN,TIM

FOUL by JOHNSON,KEITH

GOOD JUMPER by PRYOR,JAMAAL(in the paint)

GOOD FT by PRYOR,JAMAAL

REBOUND DEF by PRYOR,JAMAAL
MISS 3PTR by DEAN,CHRIS

TURNOVER by JOHNSON,KEITH

GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,KEITH
ASSIST by FRANKLIN,TIM
FOUL by DEAN,CHRIS

MISS JUMPER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

FOUL by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
TURNOVER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

GOOD FT by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
GOOD FT by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

FOUL by BROWN,PHILLIP

REBOUND DEF by PRYOR,JAMAAL
TURNOVER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,KEITH

MISS JUMPER by DEAN,CHRIS

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,KEITH



FOUL by MCCAIN,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,DARRELL
SUB IN by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED
SUB OUT by BRITE,DONTRELL

GOOD FT by PATTERSON,DARRELL
GOOD FT by PATTERSON,DARRELL

BLOCK by MCCAIN,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by HARGROVE,KENDALL
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by HINES,DORY
REBOUND OFF by MCCAIN,JORDAN

GOOD FT by MCCAIN,JORDAN
GOOD FT by MCCAIN,JORDAN
SUB IN by BRITE,DONTRELL
SUB OUT by IBRAHIM,MAHAMED

GOOD FT by MCCAIN,JORDAN
GOOD FT by MCCAIN,JORDAN

FOUL by BRITE,DONTRELL

GOOD FT by BRITE,DONTRELL
GOOD FT by BRITE,DONTRELL

GOOD FT by PATTERSON,DARRELL
GOOD FT by PATTERSON,DARRELL

GOOD FT by MCCAIN,JORDAN
GOOD FT by MCCAIN,JORDAN

01:37
01:37
01:37

01:37
01:37
01:26
01:26
01:26
01:09
01:09

00:47
00:37

00:33
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:18
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:14
00:14
00:14
00:09
00:08
00:06
00:06
00:06
00:02

00:02
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01

75-75

76-75
77-75

78-75
79-75

80-75
81-75

81-76
81-77

82-77
83-77
83-79

84-79
85-79
85-82

86-82
87-82

Vi
V2

V3
V 4

V5
V 6

V5
V 4

V5
V 6
V 4

V5
V 6
V3

V 4
V5

REBOUND OFF by PRYOR,JAMAAL

GOOD FT by PRYOR,JAMAAL
MISS FT by PRYOR,JAMAAL

FOUL by JOHNSON,KEITH

MISS LAYUP by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

FOUL by DEAN,CHRIS

TURNOVER by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN
FOUL by DEAN,CHRIS

SUB IN by ELLIS,JIMMY
SUB OUT by PRYOR,JAMAAL

GOOD FT by FRANKLIN,TIM
GOOD FT by FRANKLIN,TIM
FOUL by ELLIS,JIMMY

GOOD JUMPER by FRANKLIN,TIM
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
FOUL by PATTERSON,TYSHAWN

GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,KEITH
ASSIST by FRANKLIN,TIM
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

FOUL by DEAN,CHRIS

SUB IN by CLEMENTS,AJ
SUB OUT by DEAN,CHRIS



